	Douglas College Fee Schedule for Summer 2025									
International Students										
Number of credits	Tuition Fees	Students' Union Fee	DSU Fees BCFS	Other Student Activity Fees	DSU Fees Other	Registration & Service Fee	DSU Health & Dental Plan	U-Pass	Total Fees	
1.0	649.50	24.66	11.00	41.50	10.98	38.15	-	-	775.79	
3.0	1,948.50	24.66	11.00	41.50	10.98	38.15	-	184.00	2,258.79	
6.0	3,897.00	35.82	11.00	41.50	10.98	38.15	-	184.00	4,218.45	
9.0	5,845.50	53.73	11.00	41.50	10.98	38.15	-	184.00	6,184.86	
12.0	7,794.00	65.23	11.00	41.50	10.98	38.15	-	184.00	8,144.86	
15.0	9,742.50	65.23	11.00	41.50	10.98	38.15	-	184.00	10,093.36	
		nal students ease visit Me				39.00 for private	basic medical	insurance cove	erage.	